
Tax Unit ID: 530
Parcel #: 1862304001004000

Tax Unit: AUBURN CITY 530 Value: 14,876

CAMA #: 186 23 0 40 01 004 00 0 00
Sec: 23 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

USBA00169
US BANK TRUST NA TTE LSF9 MASTERS PARTICIPATION TR

    

Owner: US BANK TRUST NA TTE LSF9 MASTERS 
PARTICIPATION TR

Legal: WASHINGTON ST LOTS 86 AND S 42.5' OF LOT 88 & N 1/2 
VACATED 7TH ST ADJ TO SD LOTS

C/O HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMENT LLC

C/O HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMENT LLC

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 67885

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,111.37 1,111.37 2,222.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202565157-10 01/06/2022

1,115.94 0.00

12/30/2021

0.00

1 1,111.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.57

**********

1,115.94

Hudson Home 
Management

Check #Name/Amnt: 77358614            Hudson Home Management               11490.25

202616951-12 05/09/2022

1,111.37 0.00

05/09/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,111.37

0.00

0.00

**********

1,111.37

Hudson Home 
Mngmt

Check #Name/Amnt: 78162651            Hudson Home Mngmt                    11974.15

Grand Totals 1,111.37 1,111.37 4.57 2,227.31

2,227.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/10/2025 12:49:02 PM


