RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/17/2025 8:47:49 AM

Tax Unit ID: 530 Value: 14,876

Parcel #: 1862304001004000

CAMA #: 186 23 0 40 01 004 00 0 00

Sec: 23 **Twn:** 13 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

USBA00169

US BANK TRUST NA TTE LSF9 MASTERS PARTICIPATION TR

C/O HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMENT LLC

Owner: US BANK TRUST NA TTE LSF9 MASTERS

PARTICIPATION TR

C/O HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMENT LLC

Legal: WASHINGTON ST LOTS 86 AND S 42.5' OF LOT 88 & N 1/2

VACATED 7TH ST ADJ TO SD LOTS

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	67885

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,111.37	1,111.37	2,222.74
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/R	ev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202565157-10	01/06/2022	12/30/2021	1	1,111.37	0.00	4.57	1,115.94	
1,115.94	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Hudson Home	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 77358614	Hudson Home	Manageme	nt 114	490.25			
202616951-12	05/09/2022	05/09/2022	2	0.00	1,111.37	0.00	1,111.37	
1,111.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Hudson Home	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 78162651	Hudson Home	Mngmt	11974	.15			
Grand Totals				1,111.37	1,111.37	4.57	2,227.31	
2,227.31	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00